Acting in its capacity as Trustee of various Arcil Trusts
Arcil office : The Ruby, 10th floor, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West) Mumbai - 400 028.
Branch Office : Unit No:211 & 212, 2nd Floor, Plot No 28/2, Zenith Complex, K. M. Gandhi Path, Shivaji Nagar Pune : 411005.

Rs. 12,75,402/- (Rupees Twelve
Lakhs Seventy- Five Thousand

Four Hundred & Two only) as per
notice dated 23-09-2019

Rs 21,35,653/- (Rs. Twenty-One
Lakhs Thirty-Five Thousand Six

Hundred & Fifty-Three Only)
Along With Future Interest At The

Contractual Rate On The
Aforesaid Amount With Effect

13/10/2024

Rs 24,04,934.93/- (Rs. Twenty –
Four Lakhs Four Thousand Nine

Hundred Thirty-Four & Ninty
Three Paise Only),
Dated 15/10/2024

Freehold
/ Flat :- Built up